TEAM SCORE

Hastings 762.0

Winona 728.5

Prior Lake 693.5

Saint Thomas Academy 685.0

Lakeville 646.0

Eastview 563.0

Apple Valley 534.5

Park/Cottage Grove 534.5

Northfield 486.5

Simley 98.0

NAME GR TM CLASS RK SKATE RK PURSUIT RK
Heath, Garrett 10 wi 0:16:16 1 x 0:12:25 1 x 0:28:41 1 x
Saunders, David 11 HA 0:17:03 2 x 0:13:11 3 x 0:30:14 2 x
Hanson, Blake 12 HA 0:17:17 3 x 0:13:34 6 X 0:30:51 3 x
Hall, Bowie 12 wi 0:17:50 4 x 0:13:02 2 x 0:30:52 4 x
Hoffman, David 10 PL 0:18:19 5 x 0:13:41 7 x 0:32:00 5x
Northway, Travis 10 HA 0:18:45 12 x 0:13:22 4 x 0:32:07 6 X
Johnson, Nathan 11 PL 0:18:19 5 x 0:13:49 10 x 0:32:08 7 x
Lewanski, Eric 11 HA 0:18:43 11 x 0:13:27 5x 0:32:10 8 x
Schleck, Ray 11 ST 0:18:32 8 x 0:13:46 8 x 0:32:18 9
Soderlind, Dan EV 0:18:42 9 0:13:46 X 0:32:28 10
Nygren, Erik 11 v 0:18:31 7 x 0:14:08 12 0:32:39 11
Polski, Brian AV 0:19:06 14 0:13:59 11 0:33:05 12
Sharpsteen, Dominic 10 PL 0:18:42 9 0:14:40 21 0:33:22 13
Deitner, Jeff 11 HA 0:18:57 13 x 0:14:28 16 x 0:33:25 14 x
Behrendt, Alex 11 ST 0:19:18 16 0:14:14 13 0:33:32 15
Vetter, Nick 12 ST 0:19:32 18 0:14:30 18 0:34:02 16
Dealy, Andrew 11 ST 0:19:06 14 0:14:58 27 0:34:04 17
Walz, Blake 10 wi 0:19:44 19 0:14:29 17 0:34:13 18
Paulish, Josh 11 HA 0:19:27 17 x 0:14:52 25 x 0:34:19 19 x
Schwarz, Ben 10 wi 0:20:04 21 0:14:17 14 0:34:21 20
Morrison, Ted 11 HA 0:20:04 21 x 0:14:22 15 x 0:34:26 21 x
Borner, Dave 11 PC 0:20:27 24 0:14:40 21 0:35:07 22
Bly, Peter 11 v 0:20:19 23 0:14:59 28 0:35:18 23
Every, Chad 12 v 0:19:54 20 0:15:33 35 0:35:27 24
Nygren, Karl 9LV 0:20:49 27 0:14:44 24 0:35:33 25
Anderson, Colin EV 0:20:46 26 0:14:56 26 0:35:42 26
Gudbjartsson, Blaine 12 v 0:20:35 25 0:15:18 33 0:35:53 27
Fenton, Mike 12 v 0:20:52 28 0:15:05 31 0:35:57 28
Wissman, Nathan 12 wi 0:21:04 30 0:15:03 29 0:36:07 29
Seppala, Andrew AV 0:20:58 29 0:15:20 34 0:36:18 30
Anderson, Nick 10 PL 0:21:48 38 0:14:34 20 0:36:22 31
Dimick, Andy 10 NF 0:21:11 31 0:15:12 32 0:36:23 32
Stoa, Ryan 10 wi 0:21:12 32 0:15:43 39 0:36:55 33
Zewack, Kelson 10 NF 0:21:15 33 0:16:02 42 0:37:17 34
Miller, Joe 11 PC 0:21:36 34 0:15:42 38 0:37:18 35
Ratzlaff, Adam 10 PC 0:21:44 37 0:15:38 37 0:37:22 36
Anderson, Cary EV 0:21:41 35 0:16:04 44 0:37:45 37
Gouws, AJ 12 PC 0:22:05 41 0:15:52 41 0:37:57 38
Jackson, Steve 12 ST 0:22:25 43 0:15:34 36 0:37:59 39
Himmler, Grant 10 wi 0:22:22 42 0:15:45 40 0:38:07 40



Schlick, Andy
Kostka, Kevin
Kubat, Tony
Ruff, Brian
Anderson, Mike
Abbot, Zander
Brumm, Peter
Buckner, Scott
Lane, Sam
Heller, Josh
Andrisevic, Peter
Cross, Dale
Poole, Levi
Bigaouette, Jon
Schneeman, Matt
Starr, Greg
Schroer, Steve
Steffes, Dan

St. Martin, Matt
All, James

11 sT
12 pPC
10 PL
AV
12 NF
11 NF
AV
EV

8 NF
11 si
10 PL
EV
11 PL
12 v
10 ST
EV
AV
AV
EV
AV

0:21:55
0:22:27
0:22:39
0:22:00
0:21:43
0:24:18
0:24:03
0:24:31
0:24:51
0:25:21
0:27:18
0:28:27

39
44
45
40
36
47
46
48
49
50
51
52

0:16:13
0:16:02
0:16:21
0:17:17
0:18:38
0:16:59
0:17:32
0:17:49
0:18:07
0:18:20
0:18:21

0:14:32
0:14:43
0:15:04
0:17:13
0:17:59
0:18:30
0:19:04
0:20:02

x denotes State Qualifier

45
42
46
49
57
47
50
51
53
54
55

19
23
30
48
52
56
58
59

0:38:08
0:38:29
0:39:00
0:39:17
0:40:21
0:41:17
0:41:35
0:42:20
0:42:58
0:43:41
0:45:39

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51



TEAM SCORE

Hastings 776.0

Winona 713.0

Park/Cottage Grove 704.5

Lakeville 691.0

Eastview 648.0

Prior Lake 639.0

Northfield 443.0

Simley 428.0

Apple Valley 259.0

Eagan 57.0

NAME GR TM CLASS RK SKATE RK PURSUIT RK
Williams, Lindsay 12 HA 0:18:16 1 x 0:14:14 1 x 0:32:30 1 x
Panzer, Sarah 11 LV 0:20:37 2 x 0:15:23 2 x 0:36:00 2 X
Thurmes, Katie 12 HA 0:20:48 5 x 0:15:30 3 x 0:36:18 3 x
Walker, Katie 11 HA 0:20:45 4 x 0:15:47 5 x 0:36:32 4 x
Kleinsasser, Allison 12 pPC 0:20:42 3 x 0:16:03 8 x 0:36:45 5 x
Johnson, Shannon 12 EV 0:21:55 8 x 0:15:51 6 x 0:37:46 6 x
Schutz, Andrea 10 HA 0:22:01 9 x 0:15:46 4 x 0:37:47 7 x
Deblieck, Sue 11 PC 0:21:34 6 X 0:16:29 12 x 0:38:03 8 x
Spaeth, Briana HA 0:22:38 16 X 0:15:54 7 x 0:38:32 9 x
Chapman, Pam 10 wi 0:21:44 7 X 0:16:54 17 0:38:38 10
Hoffman, Jen 12 PL 0:22:26 11 0:16:17 10 x 0:38:43 11
Wolvington, Bethany 9 Wi 0:22:40 17 0:16:16 9 x 0:38:56 12
Warnke, Sara 12 wi 0:22:36 14 0:16:20 11 0:38:56 13
Oberton, Erin 12 Wi 0:22:33 13 0:16:40 14 0:39:13 14
Olson, Katherine 12 PC 0:22:37 15 0:16:48 15 0:39:25 15
Johnson, Ruth 12 PL 0:22:52 19 0:16:36 13 0:39:28 16
Lewis, Chanell 11 v 0:22:30 12 0:25:08 57 0:39:43 17
Chapman, Kim 12 wi 0:22:22 10 x 0:17:29 25 0:39:51 18
Thiel, Sandy 12 EV 0:23:02 23 0:16:53 16 0:39:55 19
Smith, KeIIy 10 Lv 0:22:55 20 0:17:02 18 0:39:57 20
Keane, Katie 12 wi 0:23:01 22 0:17:15 24 0:40:16 21
Burks, Amanda 11 PC 0:22:40 17 0:17:55 27 0:40:35 22
Rudiger, Rachel 12 Lv 0:23:27 24 0:17:09 20 0:40:36 23
McAlpin, Teresa 11 HA 0:23:33 25 x 0:17:07 19 x 0:40:40 24 x
Yetzer, Elizabeth 8 LV 0:23:00 21 0:18:02 30 0:41:02 25
Cohen, llana 12 PL 0:23:39 26 0:17:37 26 0:41:16 26
Siebels, Ashley 12 HA 0:23:45 27 x 0:18:01 29 x 0:41:46 27 x
Yarbrough, Natalie 9 EV 0:24:35 30 0:17:14 23 0:41:49 28
Weispfenning, Joanna 12 wi 0:24:18 29 0:17:58 28 0:42:16 29
Lucas, Rachel 12 EV 0:25:05 34 0:17:12 21 0:42:17 30
Bares, Lindsay 12 PC 0:24:36 31 0:18:09 31 0:42:45 31
Walz, Alyssa 9 PL 0:24:50 32 0:18:13 33 0:43:03 32
Sweeney, Mikaela 9 PL 0:25:11 36 0:18:10 32 0:43:21 33
Atkinson, Jenny 12 PC 0:25:12 37 0:18:28 35 0:43:40 34
Peltier, Katie 12 Lv 0:24:09 28 0:19:35 38 0:43:44 35
Sherwood, Megan 11 si 0:25:34 40 0:18:18 34 0:43:52 36
Sailer, Sara 12 EV 0:24:54 33 0:19:07 36 0:44:01 37
Roach, Erin 12 Lv 0:25:25 38 0:19:12 37 0:44:37 38
Sonnabend, Sunny 10 PL 0:25:25 38 0:19:46 41 0:45:11 39
Johnson, Jamie 11 PC 0:25:07 35 0:20:04 42 0:45:11 40
Wardropper, Chloe 10 NF 0:25:55 42 0:19:35 38 0:45:30 41
Thureen, Jenna 10 EV 0:26:18 43 0:19:35 38 0:45:53 42



Prokopowicz, Caitie
Kimmet, Tasha
Reitz, Hannah
Retzlaff, Mallory
Beeson, Brittany
Dimick, Sarah

Zorn, Libby
Paulson, Sally

Reid, Erika
Weissner, Emily
Lukkarila, Heidi
Heller, Jenny
Butterworth, Rachel
Bain, Alina

Lewis, Chanell
Truong, Kim
Kelley, Alana
Watt, Kelsey
Jackson, Laura

11
11

12
11

11
12

11
10

11

Sl

NF
NF
PL
AV
NF
NF
Sl

NF
NF
Sl

Sl

EV
EA

AV
AV
AV
AV

0:27:07
0:27:46
0:28:39
0:29:18
0:29:14
0:28:45
0:29:16
0:31:57
0:29:25
0:30:40
0:35:29
0:35:25
0:25:47
0:26:48

45
46
47
51
49
48
50
54
52
53
56
55
41

0:20:44
0:20:49
0:20:45
0:20:25
0:21:02
0:22:20
0:22:05
0:21:06
0:24:50
0:23:39
0:26:48
0:27:39

0:17:13
0:20:32
0:22:39
0:23:13
0:23:40

x denotes State Qualifier

45
47
46
43
48
51
50
49
56

58
59

22
44
52
53
55

0:47:51
0:48:35
0:49:24
0:49:43
0:50:16
0:51:05
0:51:21
0:53:03
0:54:15
0:54:19
1:02:17
1:03:04

5 R &

46
47

49
50
51
52
53
54



